
TAILORED BY 

1.45
3.25
2.45
3.95
2.50

Contains Egg

Please  inform  your  waiter  about  any  food  
allergies  or  special  dietary  needs

Prices are subject to applicable  service charge & sales tax 

Still Water Small
Still Water Large
Sparkling Water Small
Sparkling Water Large
Soft Drinks

cold drinks

 beverage 

Cucumber Salad
Shu House Salad
Dynamite Shrimp
Spring Rolls

4.45
5.45
7.45
1.95

Salads & Appetizers

Corn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Soup
Cumin Lamb Noodle Soup
Lanzhou Beef Noodle Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup

4.95
4.95
4.45
7.95
7.45
4.95

Soups Honey Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Cashew Almond Chicken
Beef Broccoli 
Beef Green Pepper 
Mongolian Beef
Ginger Seafood

6.45
6.95
5.95
6.45
7.75
6.45
6.45
8.45

Stir Fry

Chicken Dim Sum
Beef  Dim Sum
Shrimp Dim Sum

5.45
5.95
6.95

Dim Sum

Banana Spring Rolls
Mango Panna Cotta

3.95
3.95

Desserts

Fried Rice
Steamed Rice
Mixed Vegetables Noodels

2.45
2.25
3.95

side dishes

Noodles
Hand-pulled thin noodles

Hand-pulled thick noodles

Dan Dan
Shiitake Mushroom & Beef
Green Pepper Beef
Bang Bang Chicken
Ginger Seafood

6.45
7.95
6.95
6.45
8.45

Lamian Noodles

Cumin Lamb
Hot Oil Noodles

8.25
5.95

Biang Biang


