SALADS & APPETIZERS

🖉 Cucumber Salad	4.45
🌈 Shu House Salad	5.45
Dynamite Shrimp	7.45
Spring Rolls	1.95

SOUPS

Corn Soup	4.95
Hot & Sour Soup	4.95
Chicken Soup	4.45
Cumin Lamb Noodle Soup	7.95
Lanzhou Beef Noodle Soup	7.45
Chicken Noodle Soup	4.95

SIDE DISHES

Fried Rice	2.45
Steamed Rice	2.25
Mixed Vegetables Noodels	3.95

NOODLES

LAMIAN NOODLES Hand-Pulled thin noodles

Dan Dan	6.45
Shiitake Mushroom & Beef	7.95
Green Pepper Beef	6.95
Bang Bang Chicken	6.45
Ginger Seafood	8.45

BIANG BIANG HAND-PULLED THICK NOODLES

Cumin Lamb	8.25
Hot Oil Noodles	5.95

STIR FRY

Honey Chicken	6.45
Kung Pao Chicken	6.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken	5.95
Cashew Almond Chicken	6.45
Beef Broccoli	7.75
Beef Green Pepper	6.45
Mongolian Beef	6.45
Ginger Seafood	8.45

CHOOSE YOUR FIRE LEVELS

MILDLY HOT

PRETTY HOT

VOLCANIC

Please inform your waiter about any food allergies or special dietary needs

👔 Low gluten Vegetarian Spicy



DIM SL

Chicken Beef Din Shrimp D

DESSE

Banana S Mango Panna Cotta



Still Wate Still Wate Sparklin Sparklin Soft Drinks

Prices are subject to applicable service charge & sales tax

UM	
Dim Sum	5.45
m Sum	5.95
Dim Sum	6.95
RTS	
Spring Rolls	3.95
anna Cotta	3.95

BEVERAGE

COLD DRINKS

er Small	1.45
er Large	3.25
ig Water Small	2.45
ig Water Large	3.95
nks	2.50

